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Sanders & Associates Information Technology Solutions (SAITS)...

Sanders & Associates, LLC
is a Veteran Owned - Mi-
nority Owned —small busi-
ness enterprise founded in
2005 supporting clients
within the Federal Govern-
ment and businesses in
the Washington, DC area.

Our core functions in-
cludes: Computer Train-
ing, Computer Repairs,
Web Services and e-
Commerce Products
and Sales.

Ouraccomplishmentsin-
cludes butnotlimited to:

e Created/
developed Asset Man-
agementdatabase for
the USPSITDepart-
ment to track all as-
sets through the life

cycle of the asset.

e Provided Micro-
soft Computer Train-
ing (Excel, Access,
PowerPoint, etc.)for
the Federal Govern-
mentandlocalbusi-
nesses in Prince
George’s County
Maryland.

e Provided Virtual
Web Hosting services.
e  RESELLER of Com-
puter and Electronic
components.

Upon leaving the DC
area in 2014, SAITS4U
was restarted in Wilson
CarolinaonMarch 1,2019
- doing business as Sand-
ers & Associates Informa-
tion Technology Solutions.

Certifications: I

e  Registered SmallBusiness
e  Veteran-Owned Small Busi-
ness

e Minority-Owned Business
. SBA-Certified HUBZone
Firm -in progress

. Service Disabled Veteran
Owned Small Business - in pro-
gress

e  SBA-Certified Small Disad-
vantaged Business - in progress

. SBA-Certified8(a)Firm-in
progress

NAICS Codes: I

454110
451430
454110
541513
561110

511210
541511
511210
541519
561990

518210
541512
518210
541611
611420*

811212
* PRIMARY

DUNS # 79121069 =I

+.0ur Commitment 2 U...We SAit'S4U!!l!

Office: 252-234-5919

Mobile:(443) 585-2282
L-ABUA

E-mail: labua@saits4u.com

We have been fulfilling
the needs of technology
solutions for over 25 +
years! In that time we
have been committed to
providing our customers
with real value and
prompt courteous
service in a very
competitive
marketplace.

Your needs are our
first priority!

» Computer
Training

Web Services

Computer Repairs

» e- Commerce
Products and
Sales

Contact Info:

Sanders & Associates, LLC

Labua Sanders, CEO,
ITIL® v3 Certified

121 Nash Street NW
Wilson, NC 27893
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Who We Served
& Trained
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Sanders & Associates Information

Technology Solutions (SAITS4U)




