Capability Statement



SAIt'S4U"

1.800.291.2116 **7** saits4u.com



Sanders & Associates Information Technology Solutions (SAITS)...

Sanders & Associates, LLC is a Veteran Owned - Minority Owned – small business enterprise founded in 2005 supporting clients within the Federal Government and businesses in the Washington, DC area.

Our core functions includes: Computer Training, Computer Repairs, Web Services and e-Commerce Products and Sales.

Our accomplishments includes but not limited to:

 Created/ developed Asset Management database for the USPSIT Department to track all assets through the life cycle of the asset.

- Provided Microsoft Computer Training (Excel, Access, PowerPoint, etc.) for the Federal Government and local businesses in Prince George's County Maryland.
- Provided Virtual Web Hosting services.
- RESELLER of Computer and Electronic components.

Upon leaving the DC area in 2014, SAITS4U was restarted in Wilson Carolina on March 1, 2019 - doing business as Sanders & Associates Information Technology Solutions.

Certifications:

- Registered Small Business
- Veteran-Owned Small Business
- Minority-Owned Business
- SBA-Certified HUBZone
- Firm in progress
- Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business - in progress
- SBA-Certified Small Disadvantaged Business in progress
- SBA-Certified8(a)Firm-in progress

NAICS Codes:

454110	511210	518210
451430	541511	541512
454110	511210	518210
541513	541519	541611
561110	561990	611420*
811212		

* PRIMARY

DUNS # 791210698

...Our Commitment 2 U...We SAit'S4U!!!

We have been fulfilling the needs of technology solutions for over 25 + years! In that time we have been committed to providing our customers with real value and prompt courteous service in a very competitive marketplace.

Your needs are our first priority!

Computer Training

Web Services

Computer Repairs

e- CommerceProducts andSales

Contact Info:

Sanders & Associates, LLC Labua Sanders, CEO, ITIL® v3 Certified 121 Nash Street NW Wilson, NC 27893 Office: 252-234-5919 Mobile:(443) 585-2282 L-ABUA

E-mail: labua@saits4u.com



Who We Served & Trained

















Sanders & Associates Information Technology Solutions (SAITS4U)